TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SCHLUMBERGER CANADA LTD.		04/28/2006	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	
Street Address:	5599 San Felipe, Suite 1700	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77056-2722	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2310832	MERAK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)213-8158

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

(650) 213-0300 Phone:

Email: ahorne@whitecase.com

Alexandra J. Horne of White & Case LLP Correspondent Name:

3000 El Camino Real Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: 5 Palo Alto Square, 9th Floor

Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94306

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1604870-0004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alexandra J. Horne
Signature:	/A. J. Horne/
Date:	05/17/2006

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003311 FRAME: 0253**

900049214

Total Attachments: 1

source=MERAK ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003311 FRAME: 0254

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, SCHLUMBERGER CANADA LTD., hereinafter
ASSIGNOR, having a principal place of business at 525 3rd Avenue S.W., Calgary,
Alberta, T2P 0G4, Canada, is the owner of United States trademark registration
no. 2301832 for the trademark MERAK;

AND WHEREAS, SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY

CORPORATION hereinafter the ASSIGNEE, having a principal place of business at

5599 San Felipe suite 1700, Houston, TX, USA, is desirous of acquiring or confirming its
acquisition of the entire right, title and interest in the United States, in and to said
trademark;

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, BE IT KNOWN, that for good and valuable consideration the ASSIGNOR, hereby assigns and transfers unto the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in United States trademark registration no. 2301832 for the trademark MERAK.

RECORDED: 05/17/2006

EXECUTED at, Calgary, Alberta, Canada, this 28 day of April, 2006.

SCHLUMBERGER CANADA LTD.

By: MtGAN CASH

Title: CONTRULIER

REEL: 003311 FRAME: 0255